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Position Other Positions Held
Principal, Middle, 7/8

7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
7/8 Teacher, Music

7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Computer Apps
Vice Principal, Ms

7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
7/8 Teacher, Math/Read Core
Counselor, 7/8

7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences
Counselor, 7/8

Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe
7/8 Teacher, Humanities

7/8 Teacher, Math/Read Core
7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences
7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed

7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences
7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed

7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences
7/8 Activities Director

7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Bridge La/Math
7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed

K-12 Education Entity

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Department

Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms

Total Wages
$113,726
$99,740
$97,507
$96,606
$94,605
$94,391
$88,484
$87,589
$87,508
$87,370
$86,620
$86,429
$86,426
$86,203
$85,435
$85,043
$84,112
$83,843
$83,740
$83,025
$83,008
$81,717
$81,420
$81,106
$80,728
$80,621
$79,704
$79,514
$77,521
$77,197
$77,160



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Counselor, 7/8

Librarian, 7/8

7/8 Teacher, Spanish

7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences
7/8 Teacher, Health

7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed
7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed
Teacher-In-Charge

Teacher, Se-Scc/Ed

Vice Principal, Ms

7/8 Teacher, Performing Arts
7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci

7/8 Teacher, Industrial Tech 7/8 Teacher, Language

Arts
Teacher-In-Charge
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Computer Apps
7/8 Teacher, Art
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Computer Apps
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Bridge La/Math
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
Custodian |, Nsd
Lead Custodian li

Data Processing Assistant

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms

Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms

$76,222
$76,175
$76,141
$76,091
$75,624
$75,237
$75,132
$75,063
$73,155
$72,089
$71,915
$71,619
$71,331

$71,213
$70,977
$69,280
$68,651
$68,488
$66,918
$66,913
$64,334
$62,917
$59,552
$57,819
$54,355
$50,580
$48,614
$45,935
$41,396
$41,000
$39,006



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
School Site Controller |
School Office Technician
Library Technician

Custodian |, Nsd

School Office Technician
Middle School Secretary

Lead Campus Supervisor

Lead Fns, Secondary

7/8 Teacher, Bridge La/Math
Fns Assistant li

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Campus Supervisor

7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod
Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod
School Office Technician

Fns Assistant |

Fns Assistant |

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Certificated, Long Term Sub
Fns Assistant |

Student Store Technician
Campus Supervisor
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

School Office Assistant li

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms
Toby Johnson Ms

$38,719
$37,496
$34,478
$34,062
$32,579
$32,401
$31,064
$28,276
$26,651
$22,366
$21,608
$20,731
$20,719
$20,717
$20,410
$20,380
$20,156
$19,575
$18,895
$17,974
$17,297
$16,648
$15,596
$14,025
$14,019
$13,301
$10,050

$9,671

$9,547

$8,445

$7,946

$6,805



95. Fns Assistant | Elk Grove Unified Toby Johnson Ms $3,094



