	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal, Middle, 7/8		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$113,726
2.	7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$99,740
3.	7/8 Teacher, Music		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$97,507
4.	7/8 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$96,606
5.	7/8 Teacher, Computer Apps		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$94,605
6.	Vice Principal, Ms		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$94,391
7.	7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$88,484
8.	7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$87,589
9.	7/8 Teacher, Math/Read Core		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$87,508
10.	Counselor, 7/8		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$87,370
11.	7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$86,620
12.	Counselor, 7/8		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$86,429
13.	Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$86,426
14.	Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$86,203
15.	7/8 Teacher, Humanities		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$85,435
16.	7/8 Teacher, Math/Read Core		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$85,043
17.	7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$84,112
18.	7/8 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$83,843
19.	7/8 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$83,740
20.	7/8 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$83,025
21.	7/8 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$83,008
22.	7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$81,717
23.	7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$81,420
24.	7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$81,106
25.	7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$80,728
26.	7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$80,621
27.	7/8 Activities Director		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$79,704
28.	7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$79,514
29.	7/8 Teacher, Bridge La/Math		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$77,521
30.	7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$77,197
31.	7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$77,160

32.	Counselor, 7/8		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$76,222
33.	Librarian, 7/8		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$76,175
34.	7/8 Teacher, Spanish		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$76,141
35.	7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$76,091
36.	7/8 Teacher, Health		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$75,624
37.	7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$75,237
38.	7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$75,132
39.	7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$75,063
40.	Teacher-In-Charge Vice	e Principal, Ms	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$73,155
41.	Teacher, Se-Scc/Ed		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$72,089
42.	7/8 Teacher, Performing Arts		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$71,915
43.	7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$71,619
44.	7/8 Teacher, Industrial Tech 7/8 Arts	Teacher, Language	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$71,331
45.	Teacher-In-Charge		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$71,213
46.	7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$70,977
47.	7/8 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$69,280
48.	7/8 Teacher, Computer Apps		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$68,651
49.	7/8 Teacher, Art		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$68,488
50.	7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$66,918
51.	7/8 Teacher, Computer Apps		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$66,913
52.	7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$64,334
53.	7/8 Teacher, Bridge La/Math		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$62,917
54.	Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$59,552
55.	7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$57,819
56.	7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$54,355
57.	7/8 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$50,580
58.	Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$48,614
59.	7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$45,935
60.	Custodian I, Nsd		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$41,396
61.	Lead Custodian li		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$41,000
62.	Data Processing Assistant		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$39,006

63.	7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$38,719
64.	School Site Controller I	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$37,496
65.	School Office Technician	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$34,478
66.	Library Technician	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$34,062
67.	Custodian I, Nsd	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$32,579
68.	School Office Technician	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$32,401
69.	Middle School Secretary	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$31,064
70.	Lead Campus Supervisor	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$28,276
71.	Lead Fns, Secondary	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$26,651
72.	7/8 Teacher, Bridge La/Math	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$22,366
73.	Fns Assistant li	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$21,608
74.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$20,731
75.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$20,719
76.	Campus Supervisor	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$20,717
77.	7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$20,410
78.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$20,380
79.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$20,156
80.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$19,575
81.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$18,895
82.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$17,974
83.	Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$17,297
84.	Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$16,648
85.	School Office Technician	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$15,596
86.	Fns Assistant I	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$14,025
87.	Fns Assistant I	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$14,019
88.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$13,301
89.	Certificated, Long Term Sub	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$10,050
90.	Fns Assistant I	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$9,671
91.	Student Store Technician	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$9,547
92.	Campus Supervisor	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$8,445
93.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$7,946
94.	School Office Assistant li	Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$6,805

95. Fns Assistant I Elk Grove Unified Toby Johnson Ms	\$3,094
---	---------